Frameless
Glass Fencing
& Balustrade
Scan to view all
Belaire fence drawings
Have you tried out our
new 3D Glass Builder?
Now you can build your very own glass

FRAMELESS GLASS
FENCING PANELS
Order Code Width Height Distance from
Edge to Spigot (X) Thickness Sqm Glass Weight
KGS
Corner
Radius
SCE0312PP 300mm 1200mm 75mm 12mm 0.36 11kg 2mm
SCE0412PP 400mm 1200mm 75mm 12mm 0.48 14kg 2mm
SCE0512PP 500mm 1200mm 100mm 12mm 0.60 18kg 2mm
SCE0612PP 600mm 1200mm 100mm 12mm 0.72 22kg 2mm
SCE0712PP 700mm 1200mm 100mm 12mm 0.84 25kg 2mm
 SCE0812PP 800mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 0.96 29kg 2mm
SCE08512PP 850mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.02 30.6kg 2mm
SCE0912PP 900mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.08 32kg 2mm
SCE09512PP 950mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.14 34.2kg 2mm
SCE1012PP 1000mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.20 36kg 2mm
SCE10512PP 1050mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.26 37kg 2mm
SCE1112PP 1100mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.32 38kg 2mm
SCE11512PP 1150mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.38 41kg 2mm
SCE1212PP 1200mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.44 43kg 2mm
SCE12512PP 1250mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.50 45kg 2mm
SCE1312PP 1300mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.56 47kg 2mm
SCE13512PP 1350mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.62 49kg 2mm
SCE1412PP 1400mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.68 50kg 2mm
SCE14512PP 1450mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.74 53kg 2mm
SCE1512PP 1500mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.80 54kg 2mm
SCE15512PP 1550mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.86 56kg 2mm
SCE1612PP
*SCE12175PP
1600mm
1200mm
1200mm
1750mm
250mm
250mm
12mm
12mm
1.92
2.10
58kg
63kg
2mm
2mm
When ordering
EnduroShield-coated
glass, replace the
SCE prefix with
SES
12
00
m
m
X
X
WIDTH
12mm THICK
CLEAR TOUGHENED
GLASS
* This panel is specificlly for when a pool fence meets a boundary fence (PS1 available)
FRAMELESS GLASS
BALUSTRADE PANELS
Order Code Width Height Distance from
Edge to Spigot (X) Thickness Sqm Glass Weight
KGS
Corner
Radius
SCE0610BP  600mm 1000mm 100mm 12mm 0.60 18kg 2mm
SCE0710BP 700mm 1000mm 100mm 12mm 0.70 21kg 2mm
SCE0810BP 800mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.80 24kg 2mm
SCE08510BP 850mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.85 25.5kg 2mm
SCE0910BP 900mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.90 27kg 2mm
SCE09510BP 950mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.95 28.5kg 2mm
SCE1010BP 1000mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 1.00 30kg 2mm
SCE10510BP 1050mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 1.05 31.5kg 2mm
SCE1110BP 1100mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 1.10 33kg 2mm
SCE11510BP 1150mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 1.15 34.5kg 2mm
SCE1210BP 1200mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 1.2 36kg 2mm
SCE12510BP 1250mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.25 37.5kg 2mm
SCE1310BP 1300mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.3 39kg 2mm
SCE13510BP 1350mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.35 40.5kg 2mm
SCE1410BP 1400mm 1000mm 250mm 12mm 1.4 42kg 2mm
SCE14510BP 1450mm 1000mm 250mm 12mm 1.45 43.5kg 2mm
SCE1510BP 1500mm 1000mm 250mm 12mm 1.5 45kg 2mm
SCE15510BP 1550mm 1000mm 250mm 12mm 1.55 46.5kg 2mm
SCE1610BP 1600mm 1000mm 250mm 12mm 1.6 48kg 2mm
X
When ordering
EnduroShield-coated
glass, replace the